g
g166
Safety interlock Switches
D4nS D4NS
Safety-Door Switch
• Multi-contact, labor-saving, environment-friendly, next-generation
safety-door switch
• Lineup includes three contact models with 2NC/1NO and 3NC

3: Adjustable mounting (horizontal)
5: Adjustable mounting (horizontal/vertical)
model number Structure
type model
Horizonal mounting
D4DS-K1
Vertical mounting
D4DS-K2
Adustable mounting
(horizontal)
D4DS-K3
Adjustable mounting
(horizontal/vertical)
D4DS-K5
Adjustable mounting
(Horizontal/Vertical)
Horizontal mounting
Vertical mounting
Adjustable mounting
(Horizontal)
Ordering
For information on the D4NS-SK Slide Key,
see page G219.✎  = Highlighted rapid Delivery products
are available for shipment today or
within fiVe days.
g
g172
D4nS  Safety interlock Switches
Ordering (continued)
list of models
Switches with certified direct opening mechanisms (Operation Keys are sold separately)
type contact configuration conduit opening/connector model
1-Conduit
Slow-action
1NC/1NO
Pg13.5 D4NS-1AF *
G1/2 D4NS-2AF *
1/2-14NPT D4NS-3AF
M20 D4NS-4AF
2NC
Pg13.5 D4NS-1BF *
G1/2 D4NS-2BF *
1/2-14NPT D4NS-3BF
M20 D4NS-4BF
2NC/1NO
Pg13.5 D4NS-1CF *
G1/2 D4NS-2CF *
1/2-14NPT D4NS-3CF
M20 D4NS-4CF
3NC
Pg13.5 D4NS-1DF *
G1/2 D4NS-2DF *
1/2-14NPT D4NS-3DF
M20 D4NS-4DF
Slow-action MBB contact
1NC/1NO
Pg13.5 D4NS-1EF
G1/2 D4NS-2EF
1/2-14NPT D4NS-3EF
M20 D4NS-4EF
2NC/1NO
Pg13.5 D4NS-1FF
G1/2 D4NS-2FF
1/2-14NPT D4NS-3FF
M20 D4NS-4FF
2-Conduit
Slow-action
1NC/1NO
Pg13.5 D4NS-5AF
G1/2 D4NS-6AF
M20, includes M20-to-1/2-14NPT conversion adapter D4NS-7AF
M20 D4NS-8AF
2NC